
Site Plan as Proposed
PROJECT

The Bear and Ragged Staff
CLIENT

1401/08 (-)
PROJECT  AND DRAWING NO.

Rev  Description   By  Date  Rev  Description   By  Date  DRAWING SCALE

1:500
SIZE

A3@
STATUS

-

PLANNING

VK 29.11.22

Vincent Kirk RIBA
The Blanquettes

Bishops Frome
Herefordshire

WR6 5AP
tel 01885 490463

Original  scheme

--

BRANSFORD COMMUNITY FARM 

0 1m 2m 3m
Scale  Bar

0 2
Scale Bar

4 6 8 10m

Scale Bar

0 1m
Scale  Bar

26.675

26.930

27.770

28.761

29.559

29.470
29.702

29.687

29.712

30.554

29.926

29.71129.732

30.797

30.896

30.854

30.084
29.959

30.125

29.803

29.773
29.763

30.834

30.905

31.018

31.010

29.573

30.538

30.403
30.707

28.732
28.634

28.377

28.071
27.981

28.042

28.049

28.429

28.961

29.047
29.451

29.044

30.843

30.808

30.196

29.878
29.765

29.756

29.679

26.750

29.515

28.313

32.584

32.190

31.827

31.382

30.825

30.512

30.121

29.873

31.837

32.016

31.753

31.461

30.951

30.892

30.976

30.921

30.941

30.636

30.226

29.955

29.804

29.602

29.713

30.844

29.507

29.259

32.570

31.656

31.964

31.291

31.064

29.726 29.782

28.224

29.50729.568

30.857 30.841

30.810

30.251

29.716

29.804

29.842

29.337

29.475

29.691

30.048

30.038

30.089

33.085

26.386

26.876

27.762

27.974

28.318

27.984

27.699

28.117

28.490

28.445

28.532

28.713

29.208

29.611

29.458

29.211 29.020
28.479

26.805

27.888

29.003

29.192

30.186

30.613

31.304

31.664

32.308

32.586

30.640

30.097

30.975

31.485

31.791

32.373

32.801

33.221

30.992

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

28.707

+

27.722

+

26.793

+
G

RS

TP

+

++

+

+ ++

+

+

29
.7

42

++

+

+

+

+IC

+

IC

IC

IC

G 2.1
Sign
EP

EP

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
+

+

+

+

EP

+
29.70

+ +

29
.4

24

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+
29.157

+

+

25
.9

9

+26.52

++
26.58

26
.1

9

+

+
26.84

26
.38

++
26.99

26
.84

+

+

+

+

EP

+
IC

LP

+

+

+

28.52

28.66

29.13

+
+

+

27.01

27.21

27.15

+

+

27.12

27.28

+

+

Box

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+ +

+

+

29
.9

33

+ 29.624

+

+

+

Flag
+

+

+

+

+
+

+ +

+

+

29
.9

83

+

+
+

+ +

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+ +

+

Steps

+

+

+

+

30.04

30.74

+
29.85

+
29.69

+

+

28.34

29.02

+

+

+

+

28.91

28.94

29.39

29.50

+

+

+

+

29.74

29.92

29.94

29.85

+

30
.8

38

+ +

+ +

+

Floor Level

+
+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

TP

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

TP

Letter
Box

RE

Sign+
31.22

G 3.5

+

+
30.70

31.19

+

30.99

2960

2980

3000

3020

3040

3060

2980

3000

3020

3040

3060

3080

STN1

NN

STN3

STN2

R
id

ge
 3

7.
9

Ea
ve

 3
3.

1

Fl
at

 R
oo

f 
34

.1

Eave 32.7

Ridge 34.2
Steps

Cellar
Hatch

Eave 35.4

Tarmac Footway

S T A T I O N    R O A D

Driveway

Track

Driveway

Driveway

Barrier
Tank

P/R

P/R

Outbuilding

Stone
Wall

Step

Broken Tarmac Carpark

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
El

ec
tri

ci
ty

 C
ab

le
s

C
on

ife
r H

ed
ge

Gravel

Lawn

Grass

Field

Ditc
h

Po
st

 &
 R

ai
l F

en
ce

Post &
 Rail Fence

Post & Rail Fence

Post & Rail Fence

Overhead  Electricity Cables

Garden

Po
st

 &
 R

ai
l F

en
ce

Step
Conc

G
re

en
ho

us
e

G
re

en
ho

us
e

Shed

Wooded

Gravel

Concrete

Paving

F/Bed

F/Bed

Pa
ne

l F
en

ce
I/R

Iron Railings

Tarmac

Lawn

Iron Railings

Railway Bridge

Track

Concrete

W
all

W
al

l Steps

Bear & Ragged Staff PH

COPYRIGHT

Car park 
retained with 
new entry/way 
out as shown

Existing service access 
and car park entry only 

New car park Way Out

New access track to Braeburn lodge:
gravel in stabilisation grid 

Braeburn lodge
2 bed unit

Braeburn lodge
parking on gravel grid

46
92

12
00

60
00

16820 4180

Barn converted 
to farmshop

Six studio units

PH retained

N

New sewage treatment 
plan to EA approval

Existing drainage 
retained

N


